

SALT LAKE COUNTY



Legislation Details

File #: 19-804 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Discussion Items Status: Passed

File created: 6/19/2019 In control: Committee of the Whole

On agenda: 7/2/2019 **Final action:** 7/2/2019

Title: A Resolution of the Salt Lake County Council Approving Amendment of the Interlocal Agreement with

Sandy City for Improvements to Dry Creek Channel within Sandy City Boundaries

Disbursement of \$250,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Sandy City Interlocal Agrmt Dry Creek, 3. Council Resolution Sandy City - Dry

Creek

Date Ver. Action By Action Result